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Education Director
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(334) 353-0850

Andrea Alford
Deputy Executive Director
Arkansas Real Estate Commission
Member
Little Rock, Arkansas US
andrea.alford@arkansas.gov
(501) 683-8034

Dana Anderson
Commissioner
KY Real Estate Commission
Member
Louisville, KY US
danderson@semonin.com
(502) 429-7250

Pat Anderson
Alabama Real Estate Commission
Member
Montgomery, Alabama US
pat.anderson@arec.alabama.gov
(334) 242-5544

Al Avery
Commissioner
Nebraska Real Estate Commission
Member
Grand Island, NE US
al.avery@woodsbros.com
(308) 398-6600

David Azose
RE Commissioner
Washington Department of Licensing - Real Estate
Member
Olympia, WA US
sadams@dol.wa.gov
(360) 664-6526

Miriam Baer
Executive Director
NC Real Estate Commission
Member
Raleigh, NC US
miriam@ncrec.gov
(919) 875-3700

Elizabeth Baker
Wyndham Vacation Ownership
Non-Member (not eligible for full membership)
Orlando, FL US
elizabeth.baker@wyn.com
(407) 626-5891

Selina Barnes
Manager, Regulations Division
Oregon Real Estate Agency
Member
Salem, OR US
selina.m.barnes@state.or.us
(503) 378-4170

Gene Bentley
Commissioner
Oregon Real Estate Agency
Member
Salem, OR US
gene.bentley@state.or.us
(503) 373-7500
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MiChell Bird
Education & Licensing Director
IREC
Member
Boise, Idaho US
michell.bird@irec.idaho.gov
(208) 334-3285

Chris Booth
General Counsel
Alabama Real Estate Commission
Member
Montgomery, Alabama US
chris.booth@arec.alabama.gov
(334) 242-5544

Daniel Breidenbach
Program Director
AMP
Affiliate Member
Olathe, KS US
dbreidenbach@goamp.com
(913) 895-4848

Marvis Brice
Commissioner
IREC
Member
Boise, Idaho US
brice@qwestoffice.net
(208) 334-3285

Paul Brower
Commissioner
Harry Norman, REALTORS
Member
Marietta, GA US
pgbrower@mindspring.com
(770) 241-5725

Sheila Brower
Guest
Marietta, GA US
pgbrower@mindspring.com
(770) 241-5725

Jewel Buford
Commissioner
Alabama Real Estate Commission
Member
Tuscaloosa, Alabama US
jewelbuford@comcast.net
(205) 799-7278

Paul Burns
Chairman
Louisiana Real Estate Commission
Member
Baton Rouge, LA US
paulburns@burnsandco.com
(225) 752-3100

Mike Cassidy
Commissioner
Oklahoma Real Estate Commission
Member
Oklahoma City , OK US
jm.cassidy@yahoo.com
(405) 521-3387

Lynn Cawthon
Century 21 Steele & Associates
Guest
Huntsville, AL US
LynnCawthon@gmail.com
(256) 759-0497
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Steve Cawthon
Commissioner
Alabama Real Estate Commission
Member
Huntsville, AL US
slcawthon@gmail.com
(256) 337-3585

Linda Cecil
Commissioner
KY Real Estate Commission
Member
Louisville, KY US
linda@kwlouisvilleeast.com
(502) 429-7250

Brad Chisholm
Registrar
Nova Scotia Real Estate Commission
Member
Dartmouth, NS CA
bchisholm@nsrec.ns.ca
(902) 468-3511

Jeffrey Clark
Guest of Jo Ricks
Guest
Washington, DC US
JefClark@aol.com
(202) 265-0084

Rowena Cobb
Commissioner
Hawaii Real Estate Commission
Member
Honolulu, HI US
jcobb4@hawaii.rr.com
(808) 586-2643

Craig Coffee
Deputy Commissioner
Georgia Real Estate Commission
Member
Atlanta, GA US
ccoffee@grec.state.ga.us
(404) 656-0793

Katherine Connelly
Executive Director
Maryland Real Estate Commission
Member
Baltimore, MD US
kathie.connelly@maryland.gov
(412) 306-6227

Anne Cooke
Commissioner
Maryland Real Estate Commission
Member
Baltimore, Maryland US
acooke@cbmove.com
(443) 690-2345

Rita Coviello
RCI
Member
Parsippany, NJ US
rita.coviello@rci.com
(973) 753-6338

Marshall Cowe
Chair
Real Estate Council of BC
Member
Vancouver, British Columbia CA
marshallcowe@royallepage.ca
(604) 683-9664
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Trudy Cowe
Real Estate Council of BC
Guest
Vancouver, British Columbia CA
marshallcowe@royalllepage.ca
(604) 683-9664

Leonard Craver
Commissioner
North Carolina Real Estate Commission
Member
Durham, North Carolina US
tonycraver@gmail.com
(919) 604-5289

Mark Cumbest
Commissioner
MS REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
Member
FLOWOOD, MS US
mcumbest@cumbestrealty.com
(601) 932-6770

Tadas Dabsys
Executive Vice President
PSI Services LLC
Special Registrant
Burbank, CA US
tadas@psionline.com
(818) 847-6180

J. Nicholas D'Ambrosia
Commissioner
Maryland Real Estate Commission
Member
Baltimore, MD US
nick.dambrosia@longandfoster.com
(301) 752-2893

Rita Daniel
Vice President, Registration & Government Affairs
Marriott VacationsWorldwide Corporation
Affiliate Member
Orlando, FL US
Rita.Daniel@vacationclub.com
(407) 206-6401

Rosann David
Business Coordinator/Education & Licensing Specialist
Wyoming Real Estate Commission
Member
Cheyenne, WY US
rosann.david@wyo.gov

John Dean
Commissioner
MS REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
Member
FLOWOOD, MS US
jdean@deanlandmart.com
(601) 932-6770

Scott DiBiasio
Appraisal Institute
Non-Member (not eligible for full membership)
Washington, DC US
sdibiasio@appraisalinstitute.org
(202) 298-5593

Alton Duncanson
Chair
DC Real Estate Commission
Member
Washington, DC US
alton.duncanson@longandfoster.com
(202) 442-4320
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Robert Fawcett
Executive Officer
Real Estate Council of BC
Member
Vancouver, British Columbia CA
rfawcett@recbc.ca
(604) 683-9664

Tina Fawcett
Real Estate Council of BC
Guest
Vancouver, British Columbia CA
rfawcett@recbc.ca
(604) 683-9664

Kelly Fisher
Commissioner
IREC
Member
Boise, Idaho US
kellyfisher53@gmail.com
(208) 334-3285

Penny Fisher
Network Real Estate Group
Guest
Pocatello, ID US
pennyfisher56@gmail.com
(208) 221-9341

Monica Freeland
Commissioner
Arkansas Real Estate Commission
Member
Little Rock, Arkansas US
mkfreeland@windstream.net
(501) 683-8034

Neil Fujitani
Supervising Executive Officer
Hawaii Real Estate Commission
Member
Honolulu, HI US
hirec@dcca.hawaii.gov
(808) 586-2643

Michael Gamblin
Commissioner
IREC
Member
Boise, Idaho US
mike@mikegamblin.com
(208) 334-3285

Brenda George
Wyndham Vacation Ownership
Non-Member (not eligible for full membership)
Orlando, FL US
brenda.george@wyn.com
(407) 626-5195

Kenneth Gill
Vice Chair
Arkansas Real Estate Commission
Member
Little Rock, Arkansas US
kgill@cbrpm.com
(501) 683-8034

Al Gilless
Commissioner
MS REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
Member
FLOWOOD, MS US
ggilless@comcast.net
(601) 932-6770
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Ulani Gulstone
Commissioner
DC Real Estate Commission
Member
Washington, DC US
upg@estreetlaw.com
(202) 442-4320

Carole Harrison
Commissioner
Alabama Real Estate Commission
Member
Auburn, AL US
carolejharrison@gmail.com
(334) 444-5693

Stacey Harrison
Manager, Education Division
Oregon Real Estate Agency
Member
Salem, OR US
stacey.l.harrison@state.or.us
(503) 378-4170

Mesheal Heyman
Communications Coordinator
Oregon Real Estate Agency
Member
Salem, OR US
mesheal.l.heyman@state.or.us
(503) 378-4170

Teresa Hoffman
Deputy Director for Education and Licensing
Nebraska Real Estate Commission
Member
Lincoln, NE US
teresa.hoffman@nebraska.gov
(402) 471-2004

James Huff
Commissioner
KY Real Estate Commission
Member
Louisville, KY US
jhuff@huff.com
(502) 429-7250

Gary Isom
Executive Director
Arkansas Real Estate Commission
Member
Little Rock, Arkansas US
gary.isom@arkansas.gov
(501) 683-8034

Jeanne Jackson-Heim
Executive Director
IREC
Member
Boise, Idaho US
Jeanne.Jackson-Heim@irec.idaho.gov
(208) 334-3285

Regina Jalakas
Wyndham Vacation Ownership
Non-Member (not eligible for full membership)
Orlando, FL US
regina.jalakas@wyn.com
(407) 626-5212

Lesia Ford
Commissioner
Arkansas Real Estate Commission
Member
Little Rock, Arkansas US
lesiaford@coldwellbanker.com
(501) 683-8034
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Peggy Kell
Communications Officer
Nova Scotia Real Estate Commission
Member
Dartmouth, NS CA
pkell@nsrec.ns.ca
(902) 468-3511

Heather Kilpatrick
Education & Instruction Specialist
Arkansas Real Estate Commission
Member
Little Rock, Arkanas US
heather.kilpatrick@arkansas.gov
(501) 683-8034

Erica Kleiner
Manager, Administrative Services Division
Oregon Real Estate Agency
Member
Salem, OR US
erica.m.kleiner@state.or.us
(503) 378-4170

Nicole Kreiger
Director of Education
NSREC
Member
Dartmouth, NS CA
nkreiger@nsar.ns.ca
(902) 468-5765

Sherry Kueffler
Senior Investigator
Oklahoma Real Estate Commission
Member
Oklahoma City , OK US
sherry.kueffler@orec.ok.gov
(405) 521-3387

Jeanette Langford
Director
Indiana Real Estate Commission
Member
Indianapolis, IN US
jlangford@pla.in.gov
(317) 234-3009

Burton Lee
Van Education Center, LLC
Affiliate Member
Boulder, CO US
info@vaned.com
(303) 245-0258

Greg Lemon
Director
Nebraska Real Estate Commission
Member
Lincoln, NE US
greg.lemon@nebraska.gov
(402) 471-2004

Marylou Leslie
Council Member
Real Estate Council of BC
Member
Vancouver, British Columbia CA
marylouleslie@shaw.ca
(604) 683-9664

Kerri Lewis
Deputy Administrator & General Counsel
Texas Real Estate Commission
Member
Austin, TX US
kerri.lewis@trec.texas.gov
(512) 936-3284
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Leon Lewis
Program Liaison
DC Real Estate Commission
Member
Washington, DC US
leon.lewis@dc.gov
(202) 442-4320

Steven Long
Assistant Executive Director
Maryland Real Estate Commission
Member
Baltimore,, MD US
Steve.long@maryland.gov
(410) 230-6351

Judy Lowe
Commissioner
AZ Dept of Real Estate
Member
Phoenix, AZ US
jlowe@azre.gov
(602) 771-7760

Debbie Ludwigsen
Williams Underwriting Group
Guest
New Albany, IN US
debbie.ludwigsen@neacelukens.com
(800) 222-4035

Jim Ludwigsen
Williams Underwriting Group
Guest
New Albany, IN US
jim.ludwigsen@neacelukens.com
(502) 552-3037

Sydney Machat
Affiliate Member
Pearson VUE
Affiliate Member
Keedysville, MD US
sydmachat@msn.com
(301) 305-8999

Tom Magallanes
Pearson VUE
Affiliate Member
Bala Cynwyd, PA US
tom.magallanes@pearson.com
(484) 368-7578

Finley Maxson
National Association of REALTORS
Affiliate Member
Chicago, IL US
fmaxson@realtors.org
(312) 329-8381

Jerry McDonald
Administrator
Washington Department of Licensing - Real Estate
Member
Olympia, WA US
jmcdonald@dol.wa.gov
(360) 664-6525

Charlene Moody
Legal Counsel, Assistant Director, Regulatory Affairs
Division
North Carolina Real Estate Commission
Member
Raleigh, NC US
charlie@ncrec.gov
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ARELLO® members in a manner that is consistent with the ARELLO®'s mission, goals, and activities.  All other use is strictly prohibited without prior written authorization
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William Neary, Jr.
Commissioner
Maryland Real Estate Commission
Member
Baltimore,, MD US

(410) 230-6227

Nicole Novotny Smith
Executive Director
Wyoming Real Estate Commission
Member
Cheyenne, WY US
nicole.novotnysmith@wyo.gov
(307) 777-7141

Douglas Oldmixon
Administrator
Texas Real Estate Commission
Member
Austin, TX US
douglas.oldmixon@trec.texas.gov
(512) 936-3091

Dean Owens
Deputy Commissioner
Oregon Real Estate Agency
Member
Salem, OR US
s.dean.owens@state.or.us
(503) 378-4407

Anne Petit
Member
Columbus, OH US
apetit@hondros.edu
(614) 466-3411

B. J. Plunkett
Guest
Oak Island, NC US
BJ0718@hotmail.com
(919) 783-0501

Robert Praytor
Administrator
MS REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
Member
FLOWOOD, MS US
rpraytor@mrec.state.ms.us
(601) 932-6770

David Raphael
Chair
Vermont Real Estate Commission
Member
Essex, VT US
David.Raphael@ArtisanRealtyVT.com
(802) 363-7002

Linda Rice
Linda Rice
Affiliate Member
Louisville, KY US
lrice@risceo.com
(502) 897-1876

Josephine Ricks
Commissioner
DC Real Estate Commission
Member
Washington, DC US
joricks@realtor.com
(202) 442-4320

The material contained in this Association of Real Estate License Law Officials listing is protected by copyright and is solely intended for the individual and private use of
ARELLO® members in a manner that is consistent with the ARELLO®'s mission, goals, and activities.  All other use is strictly prohibited without prior written authorization
from ARELLO®. Prohibited use includes but is not limited to  the copying, renting, leasing, selling, distributing, transmitting or transfer of all or any portions of the material,
or use for any other commercial and/or solicitation purposes of any type, or in connection with any action that violates ARELLO’s copyright.  The material is not to be used
for any mass communications and may be used only for one-to-one member communication.  For information concerning appropriate use of the material, contact the
Director of Administration at 1.312.893.5882.

Page 9 of 11

Disclosure:



San Diego, California

April 9-12, 2014

2014 Mid Year Meeting

Robert Roberts
Commissioner
KY Real Estate Commission
Member
Louisville, KY US
rjrclu@aol.com
(502) 429-7250

Terry Rodgers
Assistant Administrator
Washington Department of Licensing - Real Estate
Member
Olympia, WA US
trodgers@dol.wa.gov
(360) 664-6524

Cindy Ross
Wyndham Vacation Ownership
Affiliate Member
Orlando, FL US
cindy.ross@wyn.com
(407) 626-5207

Buddy Rudd
Commissioner
North Carolina Real Estate Commission
Member
Oak Island, NC US
buddyrudd@rudd.com
(910) 278-6523

Nikki Senter
Commissioner
Hawaii Real Estate Commission
Member
Honolulu, HI US
nsenter@imanaka-asato.com
(808) 586-2643

Kimberly Sickles
Commissioner
KY Real Estate Commission
Member
Louisville, KY US
sicklesincrealty@bellsouth.net
(502) 429-7250

Charla Slabotsky
Executive Director
Oklahoma Real Estate Commission
Member
Oklahoma City , OK US
charla.slabotsky@orec.ok.gov
(405) 521-3387

Dana Taulli
Dana Taulli
Affiliate Member
Atlanta, GA US
dtaulli@oncourselearning.com
(770) 200-2521

Wayne Thorburn
Business Development Manager
PSI Services LLC
Special Registrant
Austin, TX US
wthorburn@psionline.com
(512) 689-1087

Janet Thoren
Legal Counsel; Director of Regulatory Affairs Division
NC Real Estate Commission
Member
Raleigh, NC US
janet@ncrec.gov
(919) 875-3700

The material contained in this Association of Real Estate License Law Officials listing is protected by copyright and is solely intended for the individual and private use of
ARELLO® members in a manner that is consistent with the ARELLO®'s mission, goals, and activities.  All other use is strictly prohibited without prior written authorization
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Allen W. Trammell
Commissioner-Vice Chairman
Arkansas Real Estate Commission
Member
Little Rock, Arkansas US
allen@trammellandco.com
(501) 683-8034

Martin VanMeter
Commissioner
Oklahoma Real Estate Commission
Member
Oklahoma City , OK US
martinvanmeter@vanmeterrealty.com
(405) 521-3387

Aileen Wada
Commissioner
Hawaii Real Estate Commission
Member
Honolulu, HI US
Aileen.wada@pruhawaii.com
(808) 586-2643

Kathy Weber
Commissioner
IREC
Member
Boise, Idaho US
kathyw@remax.net
(208) 334-3285

Kimberley Wells
Division Legal Counsel
Ohio Division of Real Estate and Professional
Licensing
Member
Columbus, OH US
Kimberley.Wells@com.ohio.gov

Patricia Wheeler
Education Program Director
Oklahoma Real Estate Commission
Member
Oklahoma City , OK US
patricia.wheeler@orec.ok.gov
(405) 521-3387

Mary Frances Whitley
Director of Administration
North Carolina Real Estate Commission
Member
Raleigh, NC US
fran@ncrec.gov
(919) 875-3700

Michael Wooden
Executive Director
KY Real Estate Commission
Member
Louisville, KY US
michael.wooden@ky.gov
(502) 429-7250

Nancy Wright
Commissioner/Vice Chairman
Alabama Real Estate Commission
Member
Cullman, AL US
nancy@coldwellbanker.com
(256) 339-0258

Ken Zgraggen
Business Development-Director
Pearson VUE
Affiliate Member
Bala Cynwyd, PA US
ken.zgraggen@pearson.com
(610) 809-1539
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